Day From To Building Room Course CODE ECTS Teacher E-mail
MO 10:00 11:50 MO 309 Topical Issues of Globalization KEMA | W0033 4 Ing. Eva Fuchsov4, Ph.D. eva.fuchsova@uijep.cz
MO 16:00 17:50 MO 107 Startup Business KEMA | W0047 4 Ing. Tomas Sivicek, PhD. tomas.sivicek@uijep.cz
TUE 10:00 11:50 MN N2 English for Banking and Finance Sector KCJ W0064 3 Mgr. Jaroslav |zavEuk jaroslav.izavcuk@uijep.cz
TUE 12:00 13:50 MO 409 Taboos and Issues KCJ WO0056 4 PhDr. Hana Suchankovd, Ph.D. hana.suchankova@uijep.cz
TUE 12:00 13:50 MO 010 Interkulturelles Training KCJ WO0057 4 PhDr. Bc. Katefina Smejkalova, Ph.D. katerina.smejkalova@uijep.cz
TUE 14:00 15:50 MO 409 English Communication in Management |. KCJ WO0033 4 PhDr. Hana Suchankovd, Ph.D. hana.suchankova@uijep.cz
TUE 16:00 17:50 MO 309 Introduction to SAP KMI WO0006 4 Ing. Libor Mésicek, Ph.D. l.mesicek@ujep.cz
TUE 18:00 19:50 MO 309 SAP II. KEMA | W0043 4 Ing. Libor Mésicek, Ph.D. l.mesicek@ujep.cz
WE 10:00 11:50 MO 307 English - Preparatory Course for FCE KCJ W0042 2 Mgr. Michala Rusfiakova michala.rusnakova@ujep.cz
WE 11:00 12:50 FF B 103 Introduction to the Czech Culture FF1 E002 5 Mgr. Jan Musil, Ph.D. jan.musil@ujep.cz
WE 16:00 17:50 MO 305 Intercultural training KCJ W0059 4 Deniz Yakut-Ozgur hana.suchankova@uijep.cz
WE 18:00 19:50 MO 307 German Conversation KCJ W0029 2 PhDr. Bc. Katefina Smejkalova, Ph.D. katerina.smejkalova@uijep.cz
THU 10:00 11:50 MO 307 Social choice and public choice theory KEMA | MSPCH 3 Magr. Ing. Pavol Minarik, Ph.D. pavol.minarik@ujep.cz
THU 16:00 17:50 MO 409 Business English conversation KCJ WO0007 2 Ross Newman hana.suchankova@uijep.cz
THU 18:00 19:50 MO 303 Corporate Economics KEMA | W0018 4 Ing. Michael Fanta michael.fanta@ujep.cz
THU 10:00 13:50 MO 311 Public projects design and evaluation KFU W0060 4 Ing. Michal Struk, Ph.D. michal.struk@uijep.cz
FRI 10:00 11:50 MO 305 Future and Innovation KEMA | W0052 4 Ing. Tomas Sivicek, PhD. tomas.sivicek@uijep.cz
teacher will inform you, contact him Sustainable Erasmus Mobility KZP | OSEMO 8 Mgr. Miloslav Kolenaty miloslav.kolenaty@uijep.cz
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